LanRoamerPRO™
Cable Tester
Key Features • Measures cable length in feet or meters
• Two-line, 16-character alphanumeric LCD with icon flags
displays test results in wiremap format
• Conducts single-ended tests on shorts, splits, and opens
• Auto-on enables test results within 2 seconds
• Tests for shorts, opens, miswires, reversals, and split pairs

LanRoamerPRO™ Cable Tester
Ordering Information
LanRoamerPRO Cable Tester with onboard cable test remote TP600
– Includes 30.48 cm (1 ft) RJ45 to alligator clips cable (TP40), two 30.48 cm (1 ft) patch cables with RJ45 connectors
(TP55), wire configuration sticker, and nylon pouch (PC150). Requires 9-volt battery (not included).
LanRoamerPRO Cable Tester Kit with 8 cable test remotes TP607
– Includes 30.48 cm (1 ft) RJ45 to alligator clips cable (TP40), RJ45 to coax F-connector adapter (TP50), two 30.48 cm
(1 ft) patch cables with RJ45 connectors (TP55), wire configuration sticker, and nylon pouch (PC400). Requires 9-volt
battery (not included).
Accessories
30.48 cm (1 ft) RJ45 to alligator clips cable TP40
30.48 cm (1 ft) patch cable with RJ45 connectors TP55
RJ45 to coax F-connector adapter TP50
Set of 7 (2–8) cable test remotes TP608
#1 cable test remote TP609
Set of 8 (1–8) cable test remotes TP610
#2 cable test remote TP610-2
#3 cable test remote TP610-3
#4 cable test remote TP610-4
#5 cable test remote TP610-5
#6 cable test remote TP610-6
#7 cable test remote TP610-7
#8 cable test remote TP610-8
Nylon pouch for TP600 PC150
Nylon pouch for TP607 PC400
Warranty
JDSU guarantees that its products will be free of all defects in material and workmanship.This warranty extends for the period